My Pool Party

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

My Pool Party

Pool party was amazing! We got to go and | met alot of friends there.
and even this knew guy Hewasreally
we played fun games like and
. We aso had afun diving : and | weretied for first place! After that
asked me out! How cool! Over al it was soooooooo much fun. cant waittogo to

the next pool party!!
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